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Search - Parcel detail - Property Tax - Lincoln County Collector - Municipal Online Services

Parcel 139030000000029000

summary
Deed holder

Name

Mailing address

Location
Sec / Twp / Range
Legal description

Acreage

MARSHALL, JOSEPH JR

10 BROOKVIEW LN
MOSCOW MILLS, MO 63362-3100

10 BROOKVIEW LN

30-49-2E

LOT 26 BROOKVIEW ACRES

1.420

District

Property class
Deed book
Deed page

Deed date

https://www.municipalonlinepayments.com/lincolncountycommissionmocd/tax/search/detail/139030000000029000

410030 -
WINFIELD/COUNTY/RURAL/WINFOL

R - Residential
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Valuation and tax
information

Land Value
Building Value
Net Value
Levy Rate
Gross Tax

Net Annual Taxes

file eye

Report Name

info

Search - Parcel detail - Property Tax - Lincoln County Collector - Municipal Online Services

2024 Appraised Value

15500

107930

123430

2024 Assessed Value

2945

20507

23452

5.726400

$1,342.96

$1,342.96

https://www.municipalonlinepayments.com/lincolncountycommissionmocd/tax/search/detail/139030000000029000

2023 Appraised Value

15500

107930

123430

2023 Assessed Val

29:

205(

234!

5.7529(

$1,349.

$1,349.

4
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Tax
history

Pay Tax Year
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2014

Type Statement

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Search - Parcel detail - Property Tax - Lincoln County Collector - Municipal Online Services

Bill Number

143745

077926

010562

012000.0

011909.0

035817.0

037754.0

033662.0

033595.0

033543.0

032325.0

Installment

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

https://www.municipalonlinepayments.com/lincolncountycommissionmocd/tax/search/detail/139030000000029000

Amount

$1,342.96

$1,349.17

$1,282.58

$1,289.49

$1,109.44

$1,110.87

$1,116.96

$1,120.51

$1,012.29

$1,016.44

$977.18

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Last Paid Date

12/12/2024

12/18/2023

12/9/2022

12/28/2021

12/30/2020

12/31/2019

12/3/2018

11/21/2017

12/1/2016

11/20/2015

12/3/2014

Special/ Drainage
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Pay Tax Year Type Statement Bill Number Installment Amount Due Last Paid Date Special/ Drainage

2012 Tax N2N1A0Q0 N Tatal Q72 &1 (NVAWAYA) 12/11/901°2
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