Property class

Deed page

WINFIELD/COUNTY/RURAL/WINFOL

R - Residential

Parcel 13903000000029000 summary

Deed holder

Name MARSHALL, JOSEPH JR

Mailing address 10 BROOKVIEW LN

MOSCOW MILLS, MO 63362-3100

Location 10 BROOKVIEW LN District 410030 -

Sec / Twp / Range 30-49-2E

Legal description LOT 26 BROOKVIEW ACRES

Deed book

Acreage 1.420

Deed date

Valuation and tax information 2024 Appraised Value 2024 Assessed Value 2023 Appraised Value 2023 Assessed Val Land Value 15500 2945 15500 294 **Building Value** 107930 20507 107930 2050 Net Value 23452 123430 123430 2345 Levy Rate 5.726400 5.75290 Gross Tax \$1,349.1 \$1,342.96 Net Annual Taxes \$1,342.96 \$1,349.1 file_eye VIEW Report Name REPORT info

Tax history									
Pay	Tax Year	Туре	Statement	Bill Number	Installment	Amount	Due	Last Paid Date	Special/ Drainage
	2024	Tax		143745	Total	\$1,342.96	\$0.00	12/12/2024	
	2023	Tax		077926	Total	\$1,349.17	\$0.00	12/18/2023	
	2022	Tax		010562	Total	\$1,282.58	\$0.00	12/9/2022	
	2021	Tax		012000.0	Total	\$1,289.49	\$0.00	12/28/2021	
	2020	Tax		011909.0	Total	\$1,109.44	\$0.00	12/30/2020	
	2019	Tax		035817.0	Total	\$1,110.87	\$0.00	12/31/2019	
	2018	Tax		037754.0	Total	\$1,116.96	\$0.00	12/3/2018	
	2017	Tax		033662.0	Total	\$1,120.51	\$0.00	11/21/2017	
	2016	Tax		033595.0	Total	\$1,012.29	\$0.00	12/1/2016	
	2015	Tax		033543.0	Total	\$1,016.44	\$0.00	11/20/2015	
	2014	Tax		032325.0	Total	\$977.18	\$0.00	12/3/2014	

Pay	y Ta	ax Year	Type	Statement	Bill Number	Installment	Amount	Due	Last Paid Date	Special/ Drainage
	20	112	Toy		032160 0	Total	\$073.51	20.00	12/11/2013	